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Initially established in 1994 as a joint 
venture called Radiall Protectron Pvt. 
Ltd., Radiall India was established as 
part of Radiall, S.A. in 2009.

A facility equipped to manufacture 
RF and fiber optic cable assemblies 
for high-reliability applications in 
the Indian Defense and Aerospace 
industries. 

A proud supporter and participant in 
the Make in India government initiative 
which aims to boost local investment.

Specializing in the manufacture  
of RF&I connectors and fiber optic 
cable assemblies that primarily 
support the Indian defense industry, 
Radiall India has over 150 employees 
in its office, which also includes its 
own testing facilities and in-house 
design team. 

While the Bangalore location is one 
of the smaller Radiall sites, it is the 
most diverse in terms of activity.  
The Bangalore office produces 
coaxial connectors, RF cable 
assemblies, SHF cable assemblies, 
as well as fiber optic assemblies. 
In addition to its manufacturing 
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activity, Radiall India provides 
marketing, IT, compliance services 
and more. 

Radiall India is proud to support  
the Make in India initiative. Launched 
in 2014 by the Indian government 
to encourage companies to focus 
investments locally through the 
development, manufacturing, and 
assembly of products made in India, 
Radiall India plays an important 
part in this initiative through its 
continued work in the design, 
development and manufacturing  
of the products that make Radiall  
a global force. 

With its office located in Bangalore, Radiall India provides a variety of 
services ranging from R&D, sales, engineering, testing, marketing, and 
production. Establishing its initial presence in India in 1994 via a joint 
venture called Radiall Protectron, Radiall India was established in 2009. 



•	 In-house design team
•	 Testing facilities (thermal, humidity, rain)
•	 RF coaxial connectors and cable assemblies

-  SMA, BMA, BNC, SMB connectors
-  SHF cable assemblies

•	 Ultra-low loss RF cable assemblies up to 20 GHz
•	 Fiber optic connectors and cable assemblies

-  ARINC 801 and expanded beam
-  All types of FO connectors
-  Custom harnesses
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Design Team



We advance the design and engineering process for innovators, groundbreakers 
and pioneers of technology. We reduce weight, improve durability and streamline 
installation to provide leading-edge connectors that drive product performance.
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ADDRESS PHONE FAX EMAIL

Radiall USA, Inc. 8950 South 52nd Street, Ste. 401 Tempe, AZ 85284 +14806829400 +14806829403 infousa@radiall.com

FINLAND

FRANCE

GERMANY

ITALY

NETHERLANDS

SWEDEN

UNITED KINGDOM

Radiall Finland PO Box 202, 90101, Oulu

Radiall SA 25 Rue Madeleine Vionnet, 93300, Aubervilliers

Radiall GmbH Carl-Zeiss-Straße 10, 63322, Rödermark  

Radiall Elettronica S.R.L. Via Zambeletti 19, 20021, Baranzate Milano

Radiall Nederland BV Hogebrinkerweg 15b, 3871, KM Hoevelaken

Radiall AB Sollentunavägen 63, 191 40 Sollentuna

Radiall Ltd. Profile West, 950 Great West Rd., Brentford, Middlesex TW8 9ES

+358407522412

+33149353535

+49607491070

+39024885121

+31332534009

+4684443410

+441895425000

infofi@radiall.com

info@radiall.com

infode@radiall.com

infoit@radiall.com

infonl@radiall.com

infose@radiall.com

infouk@radiall.com

+496074910710

+390248843018

+31332534512

+441895425010

USA & CANADA

Shanghai Radiall Electronics Co., Ltd.

No.688 Hui Fang Road, Shanghai, China, 201806

Radiall Electronics (Asia) Ltd. Room A, 16/F., Ford Glory Plaza,

37-39 Wing Hong Street, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Radiall India Pvt. Ltd.

25D, Phase 2, Peenya Industrial Area, Bengaluru 560 058  

Nihon Radiall K.K. 

Sawada Building 8F, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 150-0011

+862166523788

+85229593833

+918028395271

+81364274455 

+862166521177

+85229592636

+918028397228

+81364274456

infosh@radiall.com

infohk@radiall.com

infoin@radiall.com

infojp@radiall.com

CHINA
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