







Initially established in 1994 as a joint venture called Radiall Protectron Pvt. Ltd., Radiall India was established as part of Radiall, S.A. in 2009.

A facility equipped to manufacture RF and fiber optic cable assemblies for high-reliability applications in the Indian Defense and Aerospace industries.

A proud supporter and participant in the Make in India government initiative which aims to boost local investment.

## RADIALL INDIA

PVT. LTD.

With its office located in Bangalore, Radiall India provides a variety of services ranging from R&D, sales, engineering, testing, marketing, and production. Establishing its initial presence in India in 1994 via a joint venture called Radiall Protectron, Radiall India was established in 2009.

Specializing in the manufacture of RF&I connectors and fiber optic cable assemblies that primarily support the Indian defense industry, Radiall India has over 150 employees in its office, which also includes its own testing facilities and in-house design team.

While the Bangalore location is one of the smaller Radiall sites, it is the most diverse in terms of activity. The Bangalore office produces coaxial connectors, RF cable assemblies, SHF cable assemblies, as well as fiber optic assemblies. In addition to its manufacturing

activity, Radiall India provides marketing, IT, compliance services and more.

Radiall India is proud to support the Make in India initiative. Launched in 2014 by the Indian government to encourage companies to focus investments locally through the development, manufacturing, and assembly of products made in India, Radiall India plays an important part in this initiative through its continued work in the design, development and manufacturing of the products that make Radiall a global force.





Testing Facilities



Design Team

### **CAPABILITIES**

- In-house design team
- Testing facilities (thermal, humidity, rain)
- RF coaxial connectors and cable assemblies
  - SMA, BMA, BNC, SMB connectors
  - SHF cable assemblies
- Ultra-low loss RF cable assemblies up to 20 GHz
- Fiber optic connectors and cable assemblies
  - ARINC 801 and expanded beam
  - All types of FO connectors
  - Custom harnesses



# SIMPLIFICATION is our INNOVATION

We advance the design and engineering process for innovators, groundbreakers and pioneers of technology. We reduce weight, improve durability and streamline installation to provide leading-edge connectors that drive product performance.

#### **AREA OFFICES LOCAL CONTACTS**

EUROPE	ADDRESS	PHONE	FAX	EMAIL
FINLAND	Radiall Finland PO Box 202, 90101, Oulu	+358407522412		infofi@radiall.com
FRANCE	Radiall SA 25 Rue Madeleine Vionnet, 93300, Aubervilliers	+33149353535		info@radiall.com
GERMANY	Radiall GmbH Carl-Zeiss-Straße 10, 63322, Rödermark	+49607491070	+496074910710	infode@radiall.com
ITALY	Radiall Elettronica S.R.L. Via Zambeletti 19, 20021, Baranzate Milano	+39024885121	+390248843018	infoit@radiall.com
NETHERLANDS	Radiall Nederland BV Hogebrinkerweg 15b, 3871, KM Hoevelaken	+31332534009	+31332534512	infonl@radiall.com
SWEDEN	Radiall AB Sollentunavägen 63, 191 40 Sollentuna	+4684443410		infose@radiall.com
UNITED KINGDOM	Radiall Ltd. Profile West, 950 Great West Rd., Brentford, Middlesex TW8 9ES	+441895425000	+441895425010	infouk@radiall.com

#### **ASIA**

CHINA	Shanghai Radiall Electronics Co., Ltd.	+862166523788	+862166521177	infosh@radiall.com
	No.688 Hui Fang Road, Shanghai, China, 201806			
HONG KONG	Radiall Electronics (Asia) Ltd. Room A, 16/F., Ford Glory Plaza,	+85229593833	+85229592636	infohk@radiall.com
	37-39 Wing Hong Street, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon, Hong Kong			
INDIA	Radiall India Pvt. Ltd.	+918028395271	+918028397228	infoin@radiall.com
	25D, Phase 2, Peenya Industrial Area, Bengaluru 560 058			
JAPAN	Nihon Radiall K.K.	+81364274455	+81364274456	infojp@radiall.com
	Sawada Building 8F, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 150-0011			

#### **AMERICAS**

ΠΖΑ & CANADA	Radiall USA Inc. 8950 South 52nd Street Ste. 401 Tempe. A7 85284	+14806829400	+14806829403	infousa@radiall.com

#### **GLOBAL PRESENCE**

Australia · Austria · Belgium · Brazil · Czech Republic · Denmark · Estonia · Greece · Hungary · Indonesia · Israel · Korea · Latvia · Lithuania Malaysia · Norway · Philippines · Poland · Portugal · Singapore · South Africa · Spain · Switzerland · Taiwan · Thailand · Turkey · Vietnam

**2022 EDITION** www.radiall.com